
Strategic Professional Paper (Live Steaming Class)

Session Date Day Time Session Date Day Time
1 1 September 2020 Tue 7pm-10pm 1 20 October 2020 Tue 7pm-10pm
2 2 September 2020 Wed 7pm-10pm 2 21 October 2020 Wed 7pm-10pm
3 8 September 2020 Tue 7pm-10pm 3 27 October 2020 Tue 7pm-10pm
4 9 September 2020 Wed 7pm-10pm 4 28 October 2020 Wed 7pm-10pm
5 15 September 2020 Tue 7pm-10pm 5 3 November 2020 Tue 7pm-10pm
6 16 September 2020 Wed 7pm-10pm 6 4 November 2020 Wed 7pm-10pm
7 22 September 2020 Tue 7pm-10pm 7 10 November 2020 Tue 7pm-10pm
8 23 September 2020 Wed 7pm-10pm 8 11 November 2020 Wed 7pm-10pm
9 29 September 2020 Tue 7pm-10pm 9 17 November 2020 Tue 7pm-10pm

10 30 September 2020 Wed 7pm-10pm 10 18 November 2020 Wed 7pm-10pm
11 6 October 2020 Tue 7pm-10pm

Session Date Day Time Session Date Day Time
1 5 September 2020 Sat 10am-1pm 1 24 October 2020 Sat 10am-1pm
2 5 September 2020 Sat 2pm-5pm 2 24 October 2020 Sat 2pm-5pm
3 12 September 2020 Sat 10am-1pm 3 31 October 2020 Sat 10am-1pm
4 12 September 2020 Sat 2pm-5pm 4 31 October 2020 Sat 2pm-5pm
5 19 September 2020 Sat 10am-1pm 5 7 November 2020 Sat 10am-1pm
6 19 September 2020 Sat 2pm-5pm 6 7 November 2020 Sat 2pm-5pm
7 26 September 2020 Sat 10am-1pm 7 14 November 2020 Sat 10am-1pm
8 26 September 2020 Sat 2pm-5pm 8 14 November 2020 Sat 2pm-5pm
9 3 October 2020 Sat 10am-1pm 9 21 November 2020 Sat 10am-1pm

10 3 October 2020 Sat 2pm-5pm 10 21 November 2020 Sat 2pm-5pm

Session Date Day Time Session Date Day Time
1 6 September 2020 Sun 10am-1pm 1 25 October 2020 Sun 10am-1pm
2 6 September 2020 Sun 2pm-5pm 2 25 October 2020 Sun 2pm-5pm
3 13 September 2020 Sun 10am-1pm 3 1 November 2020 Sun 10am-1pm
4 13 September 2020 Sun 2pm-5pm 4 1 November 2020 Sun 2pm-5pm
5 20 September 2020 Sun 10am-1pm 5 8 November 2020 Sun 10am-1pm
6 20 September 2020 Sun 2pm-5pm 6 8 November 2020 Sun 2pm-5pm
7 27 September 2020 Sun 10am-1pm 7 15 November 2020 Sun 10am-1pm
8 27 September 2020 Sun 2pm-5pm 8 15 November 2020 Sun 2pm-5pm
9 4 October 2020 Sun 10am-1pm 9 22 November 2020 Sun 10am-1pm

10 4 October 2020 Sun 2pm-5pm 10 22 November 2020 Sun 2pm-5pm
11 7 October 2020 Wed 7pm-10pm

Advanced Taxation (ATX) HKG - Patrick Lui*

Remark:   * Cantonese Class

Update: 06 August 2020

Education Revision

Strategic Business Leader (SBL) - Patrick Lui*

Strategic Business Reporting (SBR) - Minnie Leung*

This schedule may be subject to change but we will endeavour to keep the final schedule as close as possible to what 

appears here.


